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Agenda for Saturday, 20 October 2018

10:00 — 13:00 Joint Session with the Corporate Group

10:00

10:05

10:30

11:10

11:30

11:45

Welcome
Joachim Asendorf, Chair of the Corporate Group
Sjoerd Tilman, Chair of the IBR Group

Who is who around the table
Members of the group and guests give a short presentation about who they are
and in which areas they practise

Tax Stability in the United Arab Emirates
by Dhanraj Misra, CRESCO Legal

Discussion

Coffee break

Legal considerations in cross-border group financing with a focus on
cross-border cash-pooling
by Sjoerd Tilman, MannaertsAppels

13:00-14:00 lunch (topics Ljubljana 2019)




